
 DIÁRIO OFICIAL Nº 34.656  83 Segunda-feira, 02 DE AGOSTO DE 2021

Jose Ribeiro Do Nascimento Junior 4140039196 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.40 0.40 6.10
José Rodrigues De Souza Chaves Gonçalves 4140004514 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.20 0.20 0.60 6.70
Jose Ronaldo Rodrigues Dos Santos Junior 4140127908 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.20 0.80 2.00 1.20 0.40 0.80 6.50

José Siqueira Neto 4140086256 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.10 0.20 0.80 1.00 2.00 1.80 0.40 0.80 7.50
Jose Stenio De Almeida Cavalcante Junior 4140032656 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.30 0.60 6.40

Jose Wellington Nogueira Da Silva 4140099831 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.20 0.60 0.40 6.50
José William Alves De Queiroz 4140075677 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.30 0.60 6.60

Josiane Dos Santos Lopes 4140080527 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.40 0.40 0.60 6.70
Josilene Alves Caetano 4140128097 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.00 0.30 0.40 6.00
Josilene Da Silva Hanke 4140010051 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 0.80 2.00 1.40 0.50 0.60 8.10

Josimara Cinthia Rodrigues Ribeiro 4140005700 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.60 1.20 0.40 0.20 6.60
Josivam Rodrigues Da Silva Junior 4140106361 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.60 1.20 0.10 0.60 6.10

Josue Bandeira Mota 4140070309 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.80 0.30 0.20 6.10
Josue Lima Da Silva 4140055542 0.20 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.80 1.60 2.00 0.60 0.20 7.80

Josue Matias Bringel Pereira 4140120010 0.10 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.20 1.60 0.50 0.60 6.40
Josue Muniz Costa 4140105571 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.80 0.40 1.00 7.40
Josué Pereira Silva 4140148588 0.40 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.50 0.40 7.00

Joubert Cristyan Farias Lira 4140097161 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.40 0.60 6.10
Joyce Caroline Alves Santos 4140053889 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.40 1.00 1.00 0.80 1.00 0.30 0.80 6.40

Joyce Costa Lima 4140002245 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.80 1.40 0.10 0.60 6.30
Joyce De Albuquerque Lima Fernandes 4140036470 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.60 1.80 0.50 0.60 7.90

Juan Roger Carvalho Morais 4140000641 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.20 0.30 0.60 6.60
Juliana Bezerra Carneiro 4140066483 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.40 0.60 0.60 8.10
Juliana Da Cruz Souza 4140085324 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.60 0.40 6.80

Juliana Dias Asbeg 4140004426 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.40 0.40 7.40
Juliana Ferreira Dos Reis 4140099821 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.80 2.00 1.20 0.40 0.60 7.20

Juliana Figueiredo De Oliveira Menezes 4140120331 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.80 0.60 0.80 7.00
Juliana Gomes De Souza 4140000625 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.40 0.80 7.00

Juliana Moreira Farias De Souza 4140009382 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.40 0.60 7.60
Juliana Pereira Lima 4140024276 0.30 0.30 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.20 0.40 0.80 7.50

Juliana Raisa Dos Santos Ipiranga Rodrigues 4140115666 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.20 0.20 0.80 6.30
Juliana Sabrina Rolemberg Santos 4140011533 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.50 0.80 8.00

Juliana Souza Logrado 4140019613 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 1.00 1.00 0.60 2.00 0.20 0.80 7.00
Juliane Gomes Da Silva 4140067021 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.60 0.50 1.00 8.70
Juliano Martins Araujo 4140044411 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.40 0.50 0.80 7.50
Juliano Rodrigues Rossi 4140093860 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.60 1.80 1.40 0.30 0.60 7.30

Juliano Silva De Figueiredo 4140127421 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 2.00 1.80 0.50 0.60 7.30
Juliene Oliveira Rodrigues Matos 4140019027 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.80 0.80 1.80 1.60 0.40 0.80 8.30
Julie Rose Carvalho Da Fonseca 4140114686 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.20 0.80 1.40 1.40 0.60 0.60 6.60
Juliever Araujo Marques Da Silva 4140048090 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.80 0.30 0.40 6.70

Juline Aparecida Andrade 4140010227 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 1.00 0.80 1.60 0.20 0.60 6.30
Julio Biasoli Moura 4140015091 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.20 0.40 6.60

Julio Cavalcante Diniz 4140042783 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.20 0.80 1.40 1.80 0.50 0.60 6.50
Julio Cesar Braga Guimaraes Da Silva 4140013570 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.60 0.60 7.50

Julio Cesar Da Costa Amaral 4140085553 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.40 0.80 6.80
Júlio César De Freitas Mateus 4140018246 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.80 0.20 0.80 6.70

Juli Santos Café 4140118002 0.50 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.50 0.20 6.50
Júllia Sena Ferreira 4140075856 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.40 1.00 6.60

Junior Andre Do Nascimento Felicio 4140080098 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.30 0.60 6.40
Junior Lima Siqueira 4140007817 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 1.00 0.60 1.40 1.80 0.60 0.80 7.30

Jusciane Souza Matos 4140120302 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.60 2.00 1.80 0.60 0.80 7.70
Kaio Augusto Teixeira 4140122954 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.80 0.30 0.60 6.60
Kaio Correa Castellar 4140017540 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.20 0.40 0.60 6.10
Kaique Macedo Buna 4140058960 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.20 0.40 0.60 6.30

Kaique Vila Verde Almeida Santos 4140062489 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.60 1.20 0.30 0.60 6.20
Kalena Batista Da Cruz 4140058653 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.50 0.40 6.70

Kaline Rodrigues Dos Santos 4140004038 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.80 0.40 0.60 6.20
Kamilla Dourado Santa Rosa 4140083123 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.40 0.60 6.50
Kamilla Fernandes Celtran 4140135942 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.20 0.60 0.60 7.80
Kamylla De Faria Macedo 4140047230 0.20 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.80 1.40 0.60 0.30 0.80 6.40
Kamylle Quadros Pereira 4140050060 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 1.00 2.00 1.60 0.20 0.40 7.50

Kananda De Souza Carvalho 4140101190 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.80 1.40 0.40 0.80 7.50
Karenina Deusdara De Moura 4140044368 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.80 1.60 0.50 0.60 8.10

Karen Silva Carvalho 4140055294 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.30 1.00 6.10
Karime Moraes Corrêa 4140108144 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.40 0.60 7.50

Karina Bení Brum Vieira 4140054531 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 1.00 0.80 1.80 1.20 0.40 0.80 7.70
Karina Gomes Dos Santos Loureiro 4140000843 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.00 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.60 0.80 8.60

Karina Pereira De Sousa 4140086678 0.30 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.80 1.80 0.40 0.40 7.00
Karina Silva Dos Santos 4140024446 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.40 1.60 1.40 0.40 0.60 6.30


